



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 37235
LOCATION Oakley
FOREMAN Fuzz

WF
cc/Rehanna D

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
10-23-12	1707	Charles 1-31	31	23	23W	Blackman	
CUSTOMER Beretco LLC		J-A more		TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS		75-REG		463	COYD		
CITY		1/2 C		530	Tim W		
STATE		WAW		566	Jordan H		
ZIP CODE		IN					

JOB TYPE 2-stage HOLE SIZE 77/8 HOLE DEPTH 4826' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
CASING DEPTH 4824' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DUG @ 1609
SLURRY WEIGHT 12.5-13.8 SLURRY VOLL. .89-1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 86.69
DISPLACEMENT 112.7 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Beretco #2. Float equip Cent 10' out
*2,3,5,7,10,12,85 BASK-#2, 74,76,88 DUG #75. Circ 1/2 way in for 1/2 hr
Rig up and circ 1 hr. Pump 5 BBL water mix 200 SKS 60/40 89 seal
1/4" Col seal w/5" Kol seal Tail with 125 SKS OW w/5" Kol seal. Wash pump
and lines. Drop plug and displace 70 BBL water, 145 BBL mud. Lift
press 800* land plug @ 1400* Drop DU Bomb wait 10 min open
DU Tool @ 1000*. Pump 5 BBL water mix 20 SKS ML, 30 SKS RH mix 325
SKS 60/40 89 seal 1/4" Col seal down 5 1/2 csg. Wash pump lines. Drop plug displace 38 3/4
BBL water 600* Lift Press Close DU Tool @ 1500* Cement did circulate
Approx 10 BBL to bit

Thanks Fuzz crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3020.00	3020.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	5.00	200.00
5407A	30.6	Tow mileage Delivery	16.7	2044.00
1126	125 SKS	OWC	22.55	2818.75
1131	200 SKS	60/40 pos (Bottom)	15.10	3020.00
1131	375 SKS	60/40 pos (Top)	15.10	5662.50
1110A	1625 #	Kol seal	.56	910.00
1118B	3960 #	Bentonite	.25	990.00
1107	144 #	Flo-seal	2.82	406.08
4159	1	5 1/2- ATFU Float shoe	413.00	413.00
4283	1	5 1/2- DU Tool	3850.00	3850.00
4136	8	5 1/2- Turbolizers (W)	72.00	576.00
4104	4	5 1/2- Baskets (W)	276.00	1104.00
4309	1	5 1/2- Limit clamp (W)	41.00	41.00
4454	1	5 1/2- Latchdown Assy	303.00	303.00
		Subtotal		25358.33
		less 100%		2535.83
		Subtotal		22822.50
		SALES TAX		1347.34
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		24169.84

Completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Mah TITLE For

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

727001